HELENSBURGH GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

2025 HERON CUP (SENIORS OPEN) (06/08/2025)

Score Type: Stableford
CourselTee: Helensburgh (Yellow - Men)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

Alex Hepburn
Robin Kennedy
Danny Kemp
George Karagiozis
Colin Cameron
John Friel
Graham Crowhurst
David Kick
David Kennedy
Paul Miller

Alex Farmer
Wyllie Robertson
Bob Berry

Don Griffin

Jim Clark
Stephen Donald
Ray Ford

John Dockrell
Craig MacPhee
Alan Carmichael
Alan Henderson
Billy Trail

Alan Bell

Derrick Nash

Home Club

Ross Priory Golf
Club

Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

Windyhill Golf Club

Carrick at Cameron
House Golf Club

Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

Windyhill Golf Club

Cochrane Castle
Golf Club

Coatbridge Golf
Club

Glenbervie Golf
Club

Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

20

13

17

11

16

13

10

17

12

16

20

5

23

13

17

14

14

Points

40

40

40

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 11/08/2025



Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Helensburgh (Yellow - Men)

Division 1

Pos  Name

25 Ewen Cameron
26 David Hogg

27 Scott Benson

28 Murray Waddell
29 lan Rubython

30 John Semple

31 Michael Griffin
32 Dougie Gorman
33 Kevin Robb

34 John Fugler

35 Alastair Paul

36 William Robertson
37 Donald Nicolson
38 Colin Vallance
39 lan Young

40 Bill Mcfadyen

41 James Armstrong
42 William Raitt

43 Dean Clelland
44 Andrew Donald
45 J Cheevers

46 lan Stewart

47 Stuart Buchanan
48 Brian Devoy

49 Joe Harkins

50 Mckay James

51 Martin Peers

Home Club

Balfron Golf Society

Balfron Golf Society
Balfron Golf Society

Dumbarton Golf
Club

Windyhill Golf Club

Carrick at Cameron
House Golf Club

Dumbarton Golf
Club

Burntisland Golf
House Club

Carrick at Cameron
House Golf Club
Fereneze Golf Club
Dullatur Golf Club
Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

Erskine Golf Club
Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

Ralston Golf Club
Gourock Golf Club
Dumbarton Golf

Club
Windyhill Golf Club

P

T

-
[«2)

22

15

21

19

20

18

10

27

19

13

10

11

16

19

16

17

20

12

Points

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Helensburgh (Yellow - Men)

Division 1

Pos  Name

52 Sandy Bulloch
53 lan MacKenzie
54 John Fraser

55 Donald Wilson
56 Bill Candlish

57 Louis Carrier

58 Peter Thomson
59 Patrick Higgins
60 James McGregor
61 Edward Dallas
62 Phil Dempsey

63 Christopher Griffin
64 bob dickson

65 Kenny Gregor

66 Mick Massey

67 John Wilkes

68 Tim Hughes

69 Frank Divers

70 Martin Mcculloch
71 David Reid

72 Tom McGregor
73 James Buist

74 Alastair Bateman
75 John McDowell
76 Alan Yuill

77 Paul Anderson
78 Alec Cunningham

Home Club

Balfron Golf Society

Dumbarton Golf
Club

Royal Troon Golf
Club

Playsport Golf Club
Balfron Golf Society

Coatbridge Golf
Club

Tulliallan Golf Club
Moorpark Golf Club

Douglas Park Golf
Club

Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

Haggs Castle Golf
Club

Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

Fereneze Golf Club

Balfron Golf Society

Dumbarton Golf
Club

Dumbarton Golf
Club

Littlehill Golf Club
Balfron Golf Society

Dunblane New Golf
Club

East Kilbride Golf
Club

P

T

-
[o2)

18

16

25

18

22

27

25

17

14

1

19

21

12

15

19

19

11

16

27

8

13

Points

32

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

28

28

28

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Helensburgh (Yellow - Men)

Division 1

Pos  Name

79 Martin Boyers

80 Mike Tait

81 Robert Yuill

82 Alec Dunlop

83 Roy Nesbitt

84 Danny Lafferty

85 Malcolm Hyatt

86 Norman Weir

87 David Kennedy

88 Cameron Bruce

89 Thomas Jeffrey

90 Calum Kennedy

91 Alan Aitken

92 lan Baird

93 lan Bennet

94 Eric Rennie

95 David Graham

96 Henry BIRKIN

97 Martin Turner

98 Stewart McCartney

99 Alan Rankin

100 GEOFFREY A
SEAMAN

101 Stuart Young

102 Gordon English

103 Harry Fazal

104 Graham Christie

105  James Ure

Home Club

West Kilbride Golf
Club

Haggs Castle Golf
Club

Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

Merchants of
Edinburgh Golf Club
Dullatur Golf Club

Gourock Golf Club
Crow Wood Golf
Club

East Kilbride Golf
Club

Dunblane New Golf
Club
Erskine Golf Club

Gourock Golf Club

Dunblane New Golf
Club
Gourock Golf Club

Balfron Golf Society

P

T

N
N

27

19

20

11

23

12

8

17

9

13

6

14

19

27

10

11

16

16

16

12

9

20

19

13

Points

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Helensburgh (Yellow - Men)

Division 1

Pos  Name

106 David Wren

107 Robert Rankin
108 Jim Brown

109 Clark McFadzean
110 Douglas Fraser
111 Derek Goodwin
112 Alastair McFadzean
113 Cameron Clark
114  ROBERT Eden
115 Jim Moorhead
116 Jon Simmons
117 Allan Mulgrew
118 John Fleming
119 Francis Mccann
120 Douglas Boyd
121 Dave Allan

Home Club

Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

Balfron Golf Society

Hilton Park Golf
Club

Gourock Golf Club
Carrick at Cameron
House Golf Club
Balfron Golf Society
Guildford Golf Club
Windyhill Golf Club
East Kilbride Golf

Club
Cochrane Castle

Golf Club

Balfron Golf Society
Kilsyth Lennox Golf
Club

Cowglen Golf Club

Balfron Golf Society

P

T

N
N

27

12

23

16

20

15

22

12

11

19

16

11

17

Points

25

25

24

24

23

23

23

23

22

21

21

20

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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